
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

SPT Roth AG 
Werkstrasse 28 
CH-3250 Lyss 

for the scope 

Industrialization, manufacturing and assembly of ceramic and 
non-ceramic parts for medical industries 

successfully applies a quality management system - requirements for regulatory purposes  
according to 

ISO 13485:2016  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

14-175-619 
31.10.2014 
31.10.2023 
31.10.2023 
30.10.2026 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler  
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 31.10.2023 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association. 

 


